SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2015 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Senator White to Reengrossed House Bill No. 705 by Representative Broadwater

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

- On page 2, line 2, following "for an" and before "or" change "Honors, Performance,
 <u>Opportunity</u>," to "<u>Opportunity</u>, Performance, Honors,"
- 4 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 2</u>
- 5 On page 2, line 16, following "the" and before "State" insert "Louisiana"
- 6 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 7 On page 4, line 25, following "<u>Award as</u>" and before "<u>R.S.</u>" change "<u>defined by</u>" to 8 "<u>provided for in</u>"
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 10 On page 6, line 28, following "<u>state</u>" and before "<u>shall</u>" delete "."
- 11 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- 12 On page 11, line 5, following "year" and before "the" insert ","
- 13 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- 14 On page 19, line 21, following "law" and before "as follows" insert ", R.S. 17:183.1, et seq.,"
- 15 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 7</u>
- On page 19, at the end of line 27, delete "meet" and at the beginning line 28, delete "the
 standards for admission to the desired college or university and"
- 18 AMENDMENT NO. 8
- 19 On page 22, line 20, following "the" and before "State" insert "Louisiana"
- 20 AMENDMENT NO. 9
- On page 27, line 13, following "<u>Children</u>" and before "<u>or</u>" change "<u>(Third Edition)</u>" to ",
 <u>Third Edition</u>,"
- 23 AMENDMENT NO. 10
- On page 27, line 19, following "<u>Test</u>" and before "<u>or</u>" change "(<u>Second Edition</u>)" to ",
 <u>Second Edition</u>,"
- 26 AMENDMENT NO. 11
- 27 On page 28, line 24, following "<u>enrolled</u>" and before "<u>earning</u>" insert ","
- 28 AMENDMENT NO. 12
- 29 On page 28, line 28, following "<u>or</u>" and before "<u>as</u>" insert ","

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 13
- 2 On page 28, line 29, following "year" and before "fails" insert ","
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 14
- 4 On page 29, line 2, following "<u>R.S. 17:5002(B)</u>" and before "<u>regardless</u>" insert ","
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 15
- 6 On page 29, line 3, following "<u>Award</u>" and before "<u>may</u>" insert ","
- 7 AMENDMENT NO. 16
- 8 On page 30, line 24, following "<u>enrolled</u>" and before "<u>earning</u>" insert ","
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 17
- 10 On page 41, line 27, following "the" and before "semester" change "Fall" to "fall"
- 11 AMENDMENT NO. 18
- 12 On page 41, line 28, following "the" and before "semester" change "Spring" to "spring"
- 13 AMENDMENT NO. 19
- 14 On page 42, line 15, following "<u>level</u>" and before "<u>the</u>" insert ","